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Anlage

Talstr. 10, 76337 Waldbronn

T 07243-652080 G 07243-66010 F 07243-652082 info@tc-
waldbronn.de

Hallenadresse
Talstr. 8, 76337 Waldbronn
G 07243/ 66010

Sportwart/in
Klinge, Nicolas
T 0151 65406692 sportwart@tc-waldbronn.de

Jugendwart/in

Klinge, Nicolas
T 0151 65406692 sportwart@tc-waldbronn.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 25.04.2024 07:52 | Seite 1

Damen 1

MF: Sarah Rieckmann

m 01709081004, sarah.rieckmann94@gmail.com
Damen 2

MF: Caroline Kammies

m 017623126529; caroline.deurer@web.de
Damen 3

MF: Ann-Kathrin Doster

m 015204552658; ak.doster@web.de
Damen 4

MF: Jule Schmitt

m 0151025970030; Jule.schmitt@outlook.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Ra.

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

ID-Nr.[Jg. LK DR Info 32

1 Kostic, Natalija (SRB*) 29454021 LK1,0 Al5 33
2 Bonic, Barbara (k.A.*) 29253031 LK1,0 A70 34
3 Lazic, Marina (SRB¥) 29052210 LK1,0 A455 35
4 Kandarr, Jana 27601526 LK2,0 36
5 Finck, Sarah (FRA) 29550878 LK3,0 37
6 Muntean, Sophie (FRA) 20058761 LK3,0 38
7 Tomera, Joanna (FRA) 29962582 LK3,0 39
8 Schwab, Vianne 20450038 LK3,0 40
9 Schwab, Nina 29950194 LK4,0 41
10 Tomic, Tamara (SRB*) 29756043 LK5,0 42
11 Treffer, Sarah 29700860 LK5,0 43
12 Nay, Alexia (FRA) 29860554 LK6,0 44
13 Rieckmann, Sarah 29400415 LK6,0 45
14 Mircic, Teodora (SRB¥) 28850817 LK7,0 46
15 Tomic, Danijela (SRB¥) 29152856 LK7,0 47
16 Quinkert, Berit 20050080 LK7,0 48
17 Kist, Alisa 29300533 LK7,0 49
18 Schwab, Silke 27000085 LK7,0 50
19 Willmann, Aline (FRA) 28650062 LK9,0 51

@& DUNLOP

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Name (Nat.)
Lubojevic’, Andrijana (SRB*)
Krause, Eliza Anna
Deurer, Caroline
Becker, Luisa

Herm, Kerstin

Waack, Simone

Timsit, Agathe (FRA)
Kruse, Irene

Klinge, Jana

Schéfer, Caja

Deurer, Marlene
Daigger, Carole

Kiefer, Angelina (FRA)
Ledergerber, Anna (FRA)
Scheuer, Jade (FRA)
Kemper-Durigen, Katharina
Schneider, Laure (FRA)
Wei3, Isabelle
Schuster, Judith

Konig, Carla

Doster, Ann-Kathrin
Rahlfs, Felicitas

Jorres, Kerstin

Kolmer, Floriane (FRA)
Klethi, Veronique (FRA)
Dehu, Kimberley (FRA)
Link, Anna

Mavi, Leyla

Schilling, Alessia

Essig, Frieda Marie
Eckert, Marlene

Ettling, Yvonne

m Volksbanken

== == Raiffeisenbanken

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20463725
20450039
29601293
29500488
27000760
27300813
29253289
27400579
27000649
20350012
29300934
29753191
28050888
20257191
20257203
27082695
28250767
29651032
27351232
20356055
29607210
20201663
27191339
29353463
28350423
29607208
29301021
20052983
20350736
20356032
20652144
27651140

LK DR Info
LK9,0

LK9,0

LK10,0

LK10,0

LK10,0

LK12,0

LK13,0

LK13,0

LK14,0

LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0

LK20,0
LK23,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
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Ra.

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Name (Nat.)

Dorfler, Ricarda
Bischoff, Linda
Bauer, Lorena
Wiebelt, Carolin
Lauinger, Jule Meike
Birck, Annabelle
Walcher, Amelie
Schmitt, Jule

Sohr, Leonie

Leiber, Johanna
Beier, Bettina

Wahl, Heidi
Schmerbeck, Daniela
Pawlowski, Zoé
Mdiller, Elisa
Verhaegen, Chloé
Geiger, Caroline (GBR*)
Zumstein, Christin
Hummel, Jennifer
Hunzelmann, Sandra
Kowalke, Smilla
Schraud, Hannah

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29950191
29754944
29950221
29863139
29862963
29601283
20356025
29862870
29862869
20158573
27250462
27351924
27191340
20356024
29862288
29954009
27002183
28351923
28552271
27652758
20462101
20462087
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LK

LK22,0
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LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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LK23,0
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